
ISTITUTO SPERIMENTALE DI CEREALICOLTURA DI STEZZANO

precipitazioni periodo 1951-98 (Bertolini)

mm di pioggia
GENNAIO 70,4
FEBBRAIO 61,5
MARZO 75,2
APRILE 93,8
MAGGIO 113,2
GIUGNO 125,2
LUGLIO 104,6
AGOSTO 118,1
SETTEMBRE 108,1
OTTOBRE 131,2
NOVEMBRE 103,9
DICEMBRE 69,4
ANNO 1174,6

INVERNO 201,2
PRIMAVERA 282,3
ESTATE 347,9
AUTUNNO 343,2

 
figura n. 3

0

20

40

60

80

100

120

140

GENNAIO

FEBBRAIO

MARZO

APRILE
 

MAGGIO

GIU
GNO

LU
GLIO

AGOSTO

SETTEMBRE

OTTOBRE

NOVEMBRE

DIC
EMBRE


	Foglio1

